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MFA  |  Plastic Enclosed Safety “U” Handles
Angled • With Through Holes for Mounting

Handle body

Matte black glass filled nylon plastic

Cover strip

Safety orange colored nylon plastic

Mounting holes

Through holes for inch or metric hex cap screws 

or low head socket cap screws

Both dimensions, inch and metric, are 

interchangeable

This pull handle is a “safety handle” with a 15° 

angle, and is used where a reach-through of the 

fingers is not permitted.

Maximum heat resistance: 110°C (230°F).

Various metric size fasteners and kit packaging 

available upon request.

Metric Table Dimensions in: millimeters (inches)

Part Number S I

d

Mounting

Holes

H h L F

7320020
25
(.98)

109
(4.29)

6.5
(.256)

44
(1.73)

24
(.94)

130
(5.12)

88
(3.46)


